
COMPACT AND SMART AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE

www.atlas�ltri.com

DOWNLOAD NOW!

AB
91

01
27

6 
- R

03
-0

6/
22

. S
ub

je
ct

 to
 c

ha
ng

e 
w

ith
ou

t n
ot

ic
e

USER
FRIENDLY

SAFETY
STOP

DUST AND WATER
PROTECTION

IP 54

MANUAL WASH
FUNCTION

BATTERY POWER
SUPPLY

DRAIN
CONNECTION

1/2"

Automatic drain valve with timer, 
especially designed for Hydra 
series: a clean cartridge after 
each automatic wash.

AUTOMATE YOUR HYDRA
EXPERIENCE
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Now you can set the
automatic cleaning of 
your Hydra cartridges.
How?
Use your K-Matic, a compact and easy-to-install 
device that allows you to forget the manual 
cleaning operations of your self-cleaning filter.
Easier done than said!

Water and dust resistant (IP54), K-Matic is simple to set by 
everyone. K-Matic works with a 9V battery, and its safety is ensured 
by a special drain shut-off in case of flat battery. A special manual 
wash function can be activated in case of excessive dirt, leaving you 
free to choose the perfect cleaning time.
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